Place Dog # Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

160

155

216

217

40

207

37

920

65

75

209

69

253

80

135

117

147

107

88

Pop Corn

Pop Tart

Ghost

Lil Pearl

Kaitlyn

Rock Solids Aroara
Mayberry Mountain Mary
Jill

Hearns G-String
Croaker's Show Girl
Dirt Road Snowflake
Rock Solids Freckles
Parker's Henry

FA & PCK's Thriller
James River Diego
PJ

Curly Sue
Preacherman
Bushwacker

Purple Collars Shepherd

Dam

B&B Chrome

B&B Chrome

B&B Chrome

B&B Chrome
Broke Rite Assasin
B&B Steady

Round Mtn Eli
Ballin Jack's Snoop
Smooth W

Britton's Boomer

Sire

B&B Lil Slipper

B&B Lil Slipper

Ch B&B Lil Pearl

Ch B&B Lil Pearl
White Tail's Jenny
Lowder's Gin

BCK's PG

Bump N Grinds Jazz
Hearns Stripper

Ch Cedar Grove Crazy

Name

Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels

7 Point Kennels

Rock Solids Kennels
Full Send Kennels
Ballin Jack Kennels
Mike Hearn

Croaker Boyz Kennels
Dirt Road Kennels
Rock Solids Kennels
Tobacco Money Kennels
Full Send Kennels
James River Kennel
Old School Kennels
Jordan Webb

All Out Kennels

Old School Kennels

Full Send Kennels

City
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Amelia
Dinwiddie
Appomattox
Dinwiddie

Jarratt

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

Williamsburg VA

Quinton
Dinwiddie
Warfield
Appomattox
Pamplin
Windsor
Suffolk
Woodford
Windsor

Appomattox

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



